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Laúd	1	y	2 CLAVELITOS

50

40

15

25

10

35

20

45

30

5

Laúd

Laúd	2




0

2

0

0

04

0

0

2

00

0

2

0

1

3

0

2

224(5)

00

0

5

2

3

1

2

2

0

0 3(1) 31

1

2

3

3

0

3

3

2

5230

0 0

5 0

0

0

2

3

3 (0)0

3

0(3) 3

3

3

1

2

2

2

4(2)

4

2

3

2 32 3

0

0

0 110

5

0100

3

1

2

2

33 3

2 3

0

2 3

3

3

3

0 3

0

1

3

3

0 1

1

0

4

0

0 11

30

0

3

3

0

3

3

301

3

3

2

01

0

0 0 1

1

131

0

1

1

3

3

2

30

2

3

3 3

0 02 3

1

3

0
4

1

1

3

3

2

0

0 1

1

3

3 0














 









 







 
















da
quea

ta
de

po
lin

lo

ta
deci

tar

en

Mo
La guinde

tu bo
da
ca

yo
que

y
yo

lue
te

goal
da

ver
reun

el
cas

cla
ca

lo

vel
bel

ta
ciede
quibo

to
la

ci

noe
pae

da
envas

peun
lleque

ver

vis

miel

me
bas

mo

guen
qui

ci

toen
noay

el

so

pe
ta
lo

cla
San

ni
más

za

bo
quemel

ta

tu
da
vi

si tu
mi ran

vel
luz

cla
dia

me dasto

ta
temel

me

do

caver
bo

cha
tra

e sa

mu
queo lle

lo

cre

da
te

i

va
proner

Cruz

qui
vel

3

	=	185 























 



















 









 













 



















Ensayos	virtuales	en	youtube.com/@tablatunas		y		contenido	pdf	en		tablatunas.com/



60

80

75

65

55

70

85 


4(2)200 03

(2)2000
(3)

33
2

2
22

3222

30230244(2) 4

02302400
(2)

0

2000
(2)2000

32
00

3

2

20

0

02332

00
(3)

2

3

00 30

213 034

2

00

2

0

2

2

4 4

4

3

0

0

23

3
0

0

0

2
2

2

0

4

23
0

3

0

2

02 0

0
2

2

3

4

2
2

0

0(2)

2

4

30

0

0

0

0

4

20
44 2 03 (2)

0

02
3

3 0 4

2

2

2
2

4

4

000

3

(2)

0

3

2

2 4

0

2

0 0 0 4

0
2

2

0



 



























 





















fre

yate

gún

te

er

as

sial

quie

tos

queungual

tra

i

li

dos

mi

roque

ve

queno

cla

ralo

cre

te

no te

co

no

no

són

lo gra pora

zón

der

co ra

vecla tosgo

er

a

ve

er

traite

traes

cla

hoy

pu de

li

tostos lilivecla

vecla

los

detos

lidí

2.1.



















 











  



 


2

Ensayos	virtuales	en	youtube.com/@tablatunas		y		contenido	pdf	en		tablatunas.com/


